

## Mata Sundri College for Women (University of Delhi) Mata Sundri Lane, New Delhi-110002

Ph: 23237291

Ref No. MSC/IQAC/SSR-CR1/1.1.3.5

1.1.3 Teachers of the Institution participate in following activities related to curriculum development and assessment of the affiliating University and/are represented on the following academic bodies during the last five years

File Description	Document
Details of participation of teachers in various bodies/activities provided as a response to the metric	Academic council/BoS of Affiliating university Paper setting proofs: <u>2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020</u> <u>Curriculum Development</u>

Section Officer (Accounts) Mata Sundri College for Women Mata Sundri Lane, Naw Delhi-110002

Coordinator Internal OcaSty Assurance Cell Mata Sundri College for Women (University of Delhi) New Delhi-110032

Harpout Kom

Principal Mata Sundri College For Women University of Delhi